
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night Northeast Asia Cruise

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Millennium
Date Friday, 18 October 2024
Duration 11 nights

From Tokyo (Yokohama) - Japan to Singapore - Singapore
Prices from £164 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1804 PP

Outside From

£2202 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 18/10/2024 Tokyo (Yokohama) - Japan Embark, Depart: 19:00

Sat 19/10/2024 At Sea

Sun 20/10/2024 Kagoshima - Japan Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 21/10/2024 At Sea

Tue 22/10/2024 Taipei(Keelung) - Taiwan - China Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 23/10/2024 At Sea

Thu 24/10/2024 Hong Kong - China Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 22:00

Fri 25/10/2024 At Sea

Sat 26/10/2024 Hue/Danang(Chan May) - Vietnam Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 27/10/2024 At Sea

Mon 28/10/2024 At Sea

Tue 29/10/2024 Singapore - Singapore Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Ocean View (DO) £2202 Inside Stateroom - guarantee (Z) £1804

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


